
304539C Beef Bouillon Cubes (Knorr)               

*304539C*
Pack Size: 3 X 60                   

Details: Cooking beef tonight? Then add in a Knorr beef   
bouillon cube. Made with carefully selected herbs and     
spices, the beef stock will enhance the natural flavour   
of your fresh ingredients - perfect for adding some extra 
oomph to your beef stroganoff.                            

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Celery                                                                                

Free from:                     
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs,      
Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs                                                                              

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Dissolve the cube into 450ml of boiling water.                                        

Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool dry place.                                                            

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Salt, vegetable fats (palm, shea, sal), starch, flavourings, sugar, yeast extract,    
beef fat (3%) [beef fat, antioxidant (extracts of rosemary)], beef stock powder (2%), 
caramel syrup, onion powderâ€ , maltodextrin, parsleyâ€ , carrotsâ€ , spices (parsley 
root powderâ€ , CELERY seeds).                                                 

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
298 kcal / 1248 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
20 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
14 g                                                                                  

Carbohydrates:                 
22 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
5.2 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
6.9 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
42.8 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


